## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0705512 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

1/30/2014 12:48:38 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: HANNAH TODD PLACE TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0705512 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/19/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/30/2014 12:48:38 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

3445 RICHMOND ROAD LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Registered Agent Name/Address

JOHN D. BARLOW 3445 RICHMOND ROAD LEXINGTON, KY 40509

**Current Officers** 

President JOHN D. BARLOW 3445 RICHMOND ROAD, LEXINGTON, KY 40509 Secretary JULIE BARLOW 3445 RICHMOND ROAD, LEXINGTON, KY 40509 Treasurer JAMES L. BARLOW, JR. 3445 RICHMOND ROAD, LEXINGTON, KY 40509

**Directors** 

Director JAMES BARLOW, JR. 3445 RICHMOND ROAD, LEXINGTON, KY 40509 Director JULIE BARLOW 3445 RICHMOND ROAD, LEXINGTON, KY 40509 JULIE BARLOW 3445 RICHMOND ROAD, LEXINGTON, KY 40509

**Signatures** 

Signature LINDA BUNTING Title CONTROLLER